U14 Open
TT
Pos No. Name
1 11 Dexter Murphy
2 17 Frank White
3
4 14 Ethan Senyurek-Willis
5 4 Ben Clarke
6 2 Joshua Ball
7 6 Tommy Bass
8 18 Rory Wyeth
9 9 Joshua Kite
10 1 Callum Atkinson
11 3 Charlie Brooks
12
13 16 James Trippier
14 5 Samuel Frankland
15 12 Thomas Palmer
16 15 Franz Josef Sharman

National Youth Omnium Series 2025

Promoted by Wolverhampton Wheelers

8 Micah Johnson Hayward

13 Eamonn Postlethwaite

Scratch Race
Pos No. Name
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12
13
14
15
16

17 Frank White
11 Dexter Murphy
18 Rory Wyeth
8 Micah Johnson Hayward
13 Eamonn Postlethwaite

9 Joshua Kite
4 Ben Clarke
2 Joshua Ball

14 Ethan Senyurek-Willis
16 James Trippier
1 Callum Atkinson
6 Tommy Bass
3 Charlie Brooks
5 Samuel Frankland
12 Thomas Palmer
15 Franz Josef Sharman

Elimination Race
Pos No. Name
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11 Dexter Murphy

9 Joshua Kite

8 Micah Johnson Hayward
17 Frank White

4 Ben Clarke
2 Joshua Ball

14 Ethan Senyurek-Willis
16 James Trippier

6 Tommy Bass

5 Samuel Frankland

13 Eamonn Postlethwaite

Club

ESV Manchester

360cycling

Wolverhampton Wheelers
Manilla Cycling

Ilkeston Cycle Club

Derby Mercury RC

Team RL360 Isle Of Man
ESV Manchester

Ilkeston Cycle Club
Discovery Junior Cycling Club
Manilla Cycling

ESV Manchester

Beeston Cycling Club

Cog Set Papyrus Racing Club
ESV Manchester

Matlock CC

Club
360cycling

ESV Manchester

ESV Manchester
Wolverhampton Wheelers
ESV Manchester

Ilkeston Cycle Club

Ilkeston Cycle Club

Derby Mercury RC

Manilla Cycling

Beeston Cycling Club
Discovery Junior Cycling Club
Team RL360 Isle Of Man
Manilla Cycling

Cog Set Papyrus Racing Club
ESV Manchester

Matlock CC

Club

ESV Manchester
Ilkeston Cycle Club
Wolverhampton Wheelers

360cycling

Ilkeston Cycle Club

Derby Mercury RC

Manilla Cycling

Beeston Cycling Club

Team RL360 Isle Of Man

Cog Set Papyrus Racing Club
ESV Manchester

Points Total Tm

401:09.370
381:10.220
36 1:10.500
34 1:13.220
321:13.340
301:14.310
281:14.680
26 1:15.640
24 1:16.800
221:18.740
201:18.840
181:18.870
16 1:21.780
14 1:24.470
12 1:25.000
101:29.140

Points Total Tm

40 8:00.084
38 8:00.096
36 8:00.372
34 8:00.487
32 8:00.552
308:00.750
28 8:00.802
26 8:00.808
24 8:00.994
22 8:01.254
208:01.394
18 8:01.491
16 8:03.707
14 8:17.531
12 8:35.598
108:36.708

Points

40
38
36
34
32
30
28
26
24
22
20



12
13
14
15
16

12 Thomas Palmer

18 Rory Wyeth
1 Callum Atkinson

15 Franz Josef Sharman
3 Charlie Brooks

Sprint A Final
Pos No. Name

1
2
3
4

11 Dexter Murphy
8 Micah Johnson Hayward
9 Joshua Kite

17 Frank White

Sprint B Final
Pos No. Name

1
2
3
4

4 Ben Clarke
2 Joshua Ball
6 Tommy Bass
14 Ethan Senyurek-Willis

Sprint C Final
Pos No. Name

1
2
3
4

1 Callum Atkinson
13 Eamonn Postlethwaite
16 James Trippier

5 Samuel Frankland

Sprint D Final
Pos No. Name

1
2

3 Charlie Brooks
15 Franz Josef Sharman

Points Race
Pos No. Name
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17 Frank White
11 Dexter Murphy
9 Joshua Kite
14 Ethan Senyurek-Willis
16 James Trippier
8 Micah Johnson Hayward
13 Eamonn Postlethwaite
4 Ben Clarke
1 Callum Atkinson
6 Tommy Bass
2 Joshua Ball
5 Samuel Frankland
15 Franz Josef Sharman
3 Charlie Brooks

ESV Manchester

ESV Manchester

Discovery Junior Cycling Club
Matlock CC

Manilla Cycling

Club

ESV Manchester
Wolverhampton Wheelers
Ilkeston Cycle Club
360cycling

Club

Ilkeston Cycle Club
Derby Mercury RC

Team RL360 Isle Of Man
Manilla Cycling

Club

Discovery Junior Cycling Club
ESV Manchester

Beeston Cycling Club

Cog Set Papyrus Racing Club

Club
Manilla Cycling
Matlock CC

Club

360cycling

ESV Manchester

Ilkeston Cycle Club

Manilla Cycling

Beeston Cycling Club
Wolverhampton Wheelers
ESV Manchester

Ilkeston Cycle Club

Discovery Junior Cycling Club
Team RL360 Isle Of Man
Derby Mercury RC

Cog Set Papyrus Racing Club
Matlock CC

Manilla Cycling

18
18
16
14
12

Points Total Tm

40 37.211
38 37.406
36 37.498
34 37.535

Points Total Tm

36 37.567
34 37.666
32 37.677
30 37.731

Points Total Tm

32 38.471
30 38.822
28 39.146
26 40.476

Points Total Tm
28 35.743
26 42.155

Points Total Tm
18 13:44.383
18 13:44.520
11 13:44.348
1013:48.134

513:45.049
413:44.821
313:44.799
313:44.930
213:44.568
213:44.577
113:44.977
014:17.492
-2013:45.155
-4013:51.606



